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Color Temp
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2700K
2700K
2700K
3000K
3000K
3000K
3500K
3500K
3500K

Finish
AB
BN
PN
AB
BN
PN
AB
BN
PN
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Aged Brass
Brushed Nickel
Polished Nickel
Aged Brass
Brushed Nickel
Polished Nickel
Aged Brass
Brushed Nickel
Polished Nickel

Project:

Location:

Fixture Type:

Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:

Grommet

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

An octagonal geometric ceiling luminaire with a chiseled profile. ACLED state of the art
technology projects through irresistible mouth blown etched opal glass. Integral
coloradjustability allows you to choose warm white, crisp white or cool light for your
space.

FEATURES

+ ACLED driverless technology
+» Octagonal geometric profile
* Built in color temperature adjustability. Switch from 2700K/3000K/3500K

SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 54000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL,Damp Location Listed,Title 24 JA8: 2019 Compliant
Input 120 VAC,50/60Hz

Dimming ELV: 100-5%,TRIAC: 100-5%

Mounting Can be mounted on ceiling or wall in all orientations

Color Temp 2700K,3000K,3500K

CRI 90

Construction Die cast aluminum body and mouth blown opal glass shade

REPLACEMENT PARTS

LED Watts LED Lumens Delivered Lumens
21W 1800 1051
21W 1800 1051
21W 1800 1051
21W 1800 1120
21W 1800 1120
21W 1800 1120
21W 1800 1136
21W 1800 1136
21W 1800 1136

elegant
lighting
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